EMG 17-REL/KSR-230/21AU

Order No.: 2944520

The illustration shows EMG 17-REL/KSR-G 24/2E/SO38
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Relay module, with soldered-in miniature switching relay, contact
(AgPd60 5 um hard gold-plated): Medium to large loads, double A2
connection, 1 PDT, input voltage 230 V AC/DC

Commercial data
EAN

sales group

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

Certificates / Approvals

(&

Certification

4017918081621
G030

10 pcs.
85364900
0.05623 KG

GOST

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
04/01/2007
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